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CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

Glass Bottle
NV Moét et Chandon Brut Impérial ¥2,800 ¥14,000
EI-I-vVRY T)ayk-7oRU7I

Champagne, France

NV Louis Roederer Collection 243 25,500
W1-07Lb=)b JbHYay

Champagne, France

NV Valli Brut 1,800 9,000
gyl Jay b

Piemonte, Italy / Garganega

NV Cloudy Bay Pelorus 13,500
Do974—-R4 ROYaA
Marlgorogh, New Zealand / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

WHITE

Glass Bottle
2018 Penfoids Max's Chardonnay ¥1,900 ¥ 9,500
RY7A=IVX IYDA Iv)b Rz

South Australia, Australia / Chardonnay

2021 Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio 1,800 9,000
POM 250 F—) B 5Y—J3
Alto Adige, Italy / Pinot Grigio

2022 Koshu Semi Sweet 1,600 8,000
B eI~k

Yamanashi, Japan / Koshu

ROSE

Glass Bottle
2021 Penfoids Max's Rose ¥1,900 ¥ 9,500
RY74=IVX IYHA O
Adelaide Hills, Australia / Pinot Noir

RED

Glass Bottle
2019 Penfoids Max's Cabernet Sauvignon ¥1,900 ¥ 9,500
RVTF=IWVX IYDA ARNIVRY—T4Z3Y
South Australia, Australia / Chardonnay

2020 Nat' Cool Dao 1,700 9,500
FTybo—=IL HY

Piemonte, Italy / Garganega

2020 Mandra Rossa Bonera 1,800 9,000
IV RO KRS
Sicily, Italy / Nero d'Avola, Cabernet Franc

Recommended beverages to pair with couses

OA—2ARBEERLE RIVORTIVIY

4 Glasses for Galleria 5,600
HUIZICEDERZ4%F
5 Glasses for Immagine 7,000
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BEER

Orion The Draft
FUAY- - 57 b

Yebisu
IEA

Orion Clear Free (Non Alcoholic)

AVAY DUP7)—= (JU7II-I)

COCKTAIL

Gin Tonic (Beefeater, Lime, Tonic Water)
I bZuh

Moscow Mule (absolut, Lime, Ginger Ale)
EAOI1-)b

Negroni (Beefeater, Campari, Sweet Vermouth)

x0o—=

Mimosa (Moet et Chandon, Orange Juice)

Y

Limoncello Tonic (Limoncello, Lemon, Tonic Water)

JEVFIvO- FZYY

Amaretto Ginger (Amaretto, Lemon, Ginger Ale)
Iy Iy Tv—

Spumoni (Campari, Grapefruits Juice, Tonic Water)
ATE-Z
WHISKY / COGNAC

The Glenlivet 15Y
Y TRy M5E

The Glenlivet 21Y
HHL YRy R214

Talisker 10Y
RYAH—104F

Glenmorangie SIGNET
GLoE-LYI4 YTRYE

Chivas Regal 18Y
I—=NA)=HIL18%E

Ballantine's 17Y
NIVBA 1T

Maker's Mark
A=H—AI=D

Yoichi
E

Martel Cordon Bleu
=7 LEYTI—

¥ 1,300

1,300

900

¥ 1,500

1,500

1,500

2,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

¥ 2,300

3,800

1,800

3,600

2,500

2,400

1,400

1,900

3,800



NON ALCOHOL WINE TASTE

Pierre Zero Blanc de Blancs (Sparkling)
EI-tn F3v- kI3 QN-DI05)
MINERAL WATER

Aqua Panna
VNNV

San Pellegrino
goRLY))

Perrier
NI
MOCKTAIL

Capri Rossa (Blood Orange, Tonic Water)

A7)avy

Shirley Tem pIe (Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale)
Sr—U=F 7

Seaside Lemonade (Lemon Syrup, Lemon, Water)

Y=t KLER— K

Virgin Mojito (Mojito Syrup, Fresh Mint, Soda)
Jr—IVEE—b

FRUITS JUICE

Mango / Shikuwasa / Pineapple
IVvd—. I=bo—4—_I1MFvII

Blood Orange / Apple
T29RALY I PYTI
SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Ale / Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero
JvYv—I—)b, IH-3—3, IH-1—3-F0

Oolong Tea / Sanpin Tea
D—-OV%F., ShFAE
COFFEE / TEA

Coffee / Espresso
J-E—.IATLYY

Café Latte
ho157

Earl Grey / English Breakfast
P=IWTUA AVTYy0aT Ly TP AR

Peppermint / Chamomile
RN=3V b BES-I

Glass

¥ 1,200

500ml 1,000ml

¥1,200 ¥ 1,600

1,200 1,600

330ml
950

¥ 1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200

¥ 800

800

¥ 800

800

¥ 700

800

700

800



