

CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

NV Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial モエ・エ・シャンドン ブリュット・アンペリアル Champagne, France	Glass ¥ 2,800	<i>Bottle</i> ¥ 14,000
NV Louis Roederer Collection 243 ルイ・ロデレール コレクション Champagne, France		25,500
NV Valli Brut ヴァッリ ブリュット Piemonte, Italy / Garganega	1,800	9,000
NV Cloudy Bay Pelorus クラウディー・ベイ ペロリュス <i>Marlgorogh, New Zealand / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir</i>		13,500

WHITE

	Glass	Bottle
2018 Penfoids Max's Chardonnay ペンフォールズ マックス シャルドネ	¥ 1,900	¥ 9,500
South Australia, Australia / Chardonnay		
2021 Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio アロイス・ラゲデール ピノ・グリージョ	1,800	9,000
Alto Adige, Italy / Pinot Grigio		
2022 Koshu Semi Sweet	1,600	8,000
甲州セミスイート		
Yamanashi, Japan / Koshu		

ROSE

	Glass	Bottle
2021 Penfoids Max's Rose	¥ 1,900	¥ 9,500
ペンフォールズ マックス ロゼ		
Adelaide Hills, Australia / Pinot Noir		

RED

	Glass	Bottle
2019 Penfoids Max's Cabernet Sauvignon ペンフォールズ マックス カベルネソーヴィニヨン	¥ 1,900	¥ 9,500
South Australia, Australia / Chardonnay		
2020 Nat' Cool Dao ナットクール ダン	1,700	9,500
Piemonte, Italy / Garganega		
2020 Mandra Rossa Bonera マンドラロッサ ボネラ	1,800	9,000
Sicily, Italy / Nero d'Avola, Cabernet Franc		

Recommended beverages to pair with couses コース料理と楽しむドリンクペアリング

4 Glasses for Galleria	5,600
ガレリアに合わせた4杯	
	7.000
5 Glasses for Immagine	7,000
イマジネに合わせた5杯	

BEER

Orion The Draft オリオン・ザ・ドラフト	¥	1,300
Yebisu エビス		1,300
Orion Clear Free (Non Alcoholic) オリオン クリアフリー(ノンアルコール)		900
COCKTAIL		
Gin Tonic (Beefeater, Lime, Tonic Water) ジン・トニック	¥	1,500
Moscow Mule (Absolut, Lime, Ginger Ale) モスコミュール		1,500
Negroni (Beefeater, Campari, Sweet Vermouth) ネグローニ		1,500
Mimosa (Moet et Chandon, Orange Juice) ミモザ		2,000
Limoncello Tonic (Limoncello, Lemon, Tonic Water) リモンチェッロ・トニック		1,500
Amaretto Ginger (Amaretto, Lemon, Ginger Ale) アマレット・ジンジャー		1,500
Spumoni (Campari, Grapefruits Juice, Tonic Water) スプモーニ		1,500
WHISKY / COGNAC		
The Glenlivet 15Y ザ・グレンリベット15年	¥	2,300
The Glenlivet 21Y ザ・グレンリベット21年		3,800
Talisker 10Y タリスカー10年		1,800
Glenmorangie SIGNET グレンモーレンジィーシグネット		3,600
Chivas Regal 18Y シーバスリーガル18年		2,500
Ballantine's 17Y バランタイン17年		2,400
Maker's Mark メーカーズマーク		1,400
Yoichi 余市		1,900
Martel Cordon Bleu マーテル コルドンブルー		3,800

NON ALCOHOL WINE TASTE

Pierre Zero Blanc de Blancs (Sparkling) ピエールゼロ ブラン・ド・ブラン(スパークリング)			Glass 1,200
MINERAL WATER			
Aqua Panna アクアパンナ	500ml ¥ 1,200		000ml 1,600
San Pellegrino サンペレグリノ	1,200		1,600
Perrier ペリエ		3	950 950
MOCKTAIL			
Capri Rossa (Blood Orange, Tonic Water) カプリロッサ		¥	1,200
Shirley Temple <i>(Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale)</i> シャーリーテンプル			1,200
Seaside Lemonade (Lemon Syrup, Lemon, Water) シーサイドレモネード			1,200
Virgin Mojito <i>(Mojito Syrup, Fresh Mint, Soda)</i> ヴァージンモヒート			1,200
FRUITS JUICE			
Mango / Shikuwasa / Pineapple マンゴー、シークヮーサー、パイナップル		¥	800
Blood Orange / Apple ブラッドオレンジ、アップル			800
SOFT DRINKS			
Ginger Ale / Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero ジンジャーエール、コカ・コーラ、コカ・コーラ・ゼロ		¥	800
Oolong Tea / Sanpin Tea ウーロン茶、さんぴん茶			800
COFFEE / TEA			
Coffee / Espresso コーヒー、エスプレッソ		¥	700
Café Latte カフェラテ			800
Earl Grey / English Breakfast アールグレイ、イングリッシュブレックファスト			700
Peppermint / Chamomile ペパーミント、カモミール			800